
WIAA D1 Sub-Sectional - Kiel
Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Kiel 35 7
2 Kewaskum 76 7
3 Kettle Moraine Lutheran 87 6
4 Cedar Grove - Belgium 91 7
5 Campbellsport 107 7
6 Oostburg 140 7
7 Sheboygan Falls 199 7
8 Lomira 207 7

20/10/2020 9:47:35 PM 1 of 1Page



WIAA D1 Sub-Sectional - Kiel
Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

Sectional
Qualifer Year

1 2968 Logan Measner 00:16:26Kettle Moraine Lutheran 5:18 min/m1 1Ind

2 2973 Isaiah Lubner 00:16:54Kewaskum 5:27 min/m1 2Team

3 2982 Ethan  Vander Meer 00:17:10Kiel 5:32 min/m1 3Team

4 2998 Josh Staggs 00:17:13Oostburg 5:33 min/m1 4Ind

5 2983 Noah Watson 00:17:15Kiel 5:34 min/m2 5Team

6 2959 Mason Hoopman 00:17:22Cedar Grove - Belgium 5:36 min/m1 6Ind

7 2980 Travis Kohlmann 00:17:28Kiel 5:38 min/m3 7Team

8 2978 Pierce  Arenz 00:17:31Kiel 5:39 min/m4 8Team

9 2997 Jack Staggs 00:17:32Oostburg 5:39 min/m2 9Ind

10 2967 Austin Knoeck 00:17:46Kettle Moraine Lutheran 5:44 min/m2 10Ind

11 2951 Skyler Fryman 00:18:01Campbellsport 5:48 min/m1 11

12 2984 Hunter Westermeyer 00:18:03Kiel 5:49 min/m5 12Team

13 2972 Gannon Kreuser 00:18:06Kewaskum 5:50 min/m2 13Team

14 2971 Clayton Kappler 00:18:07Kewaskum 5:50 min/m3 14Team

15 2969 Maxwell Schmidt 00:18:11Kettle Moraine Lutheran 5:52 min/m3 15

16 2962 Alex Nett 00:18:15Cedar Grove - Belgium 5:53 min/m2 16

17 2963 Brett Williams 00:18:23Cedar Grove - Belgium 5:55 min/m3 17

18 3002 Mitchell Gustin 00:18:30Sheboygan Falls 5:58 min/m1 18

19 2953 Joeseph Krahn 00:18:31Campbellsport 5:58 min/m2 19

20 2976 Justin Toth 00:18:35Kewaskum 5:59 min/m4 20Team

21 2954 Nathan Seefeld 00:18:47Campbellsport 6:03 min/m3 21

22 2956 Jerid Waddle 00:18:52Campbellsport 6:05 min/m4 22

23 2979 Alex Karls 00:18:58Kiel 6:07 min/m6 23Team

24 2957 Nathanael Bruhn 00:19:03Cedar Grove - Belgium 6:08 min/m4 24

25 2990 Jimmy Helm 00:19:07Lomira 6:10 min/m1 25

26 2981 Brandon Stephany 00:19:10Kiel 6:11 min/m7 26Team

27 2975 Isaac Schmidt 00:19:15Kewaskum 6:12 min/m5 27Team

28 2960 Cole Ketterhagen 00:19:25Cedar Grove - Belgium 6:16 min/m5 28

29 2961 Michael Kuerschner 00:19:26Cedar Grove - Belgium 6:16 min/m6 29

30 2966 Logan Hennen 00:19:35Kettle Moraine Lutheran 6:19 min/m4 30
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WIAA D1 Sub-Sectional - Kiel
Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Boys Varsity

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
Position

Sectional
Qualifer Year

31 2964 Joshua Anhalt 00:19:35Kettle Moraine Lutheran 6:19 min/m5 31

32 2958 Logan Depies 00:19:37Cedar Grove - Belgium 6:19 min/m7 32

33 2977 Adam Walls 00:19:47Kewaskum 6:22 min/m6 33Team

34 2955 Isaac Timm 00:19:49Campbellsport 6:23 min/m5 34

35 2950 Ostin Blanchard 00:19:50Campbellsport 6:24 min/m6 35

36 2974 Spencer Schellinger 00:19:57Kewaskum 6:26 min/m7 36Team

37 2970 Nathaniel Sterrenburg 00:19:59Kettle Moraine Lutheran 6:26 min/m6 37

38 2993 Adrian De Pagter 00:20:12Oostburg 6:31 min/m3 38

39 2952 Cameron Guell 00:20:13Campbellsport 6:31 min/m7 39

40 3000 Lucas Barry 00:20:21Sheboygan Falls 6:33 min/m2 40

41 2985 Owen Binkelman 00:20:27Lomira 6:35 min/m2 41

42 2986 Evan Casper 00:20:28Lomira 6:36 min/m3 42

43 3004 Jed Walleser 00:20:35Sheboygan Falls 6:38 min/m3 43

44 2995 Caleb Krueger 00:20:56Oostburg 6:45 min/m4 44

45 2992 Preston Brill 00:20:58Oostburg 6:45 min/m5 45

46 2996 Josh Spindler 00:21:25Oostburg 6:54 min/m6 46

47 3001 Sebastian Bayer 00:21:31Sheboygan Falls 6:56 min/m4 47

48 2994 Sebastian Schefsky 00:21:41Oostburg 6:59 min/m7 489

49 2991 Adam Sauer 00:21:46Lomira 7:01 min/m4 49

50 2989 Sam Feucht 00:21:56Lomira 7:04 min/m5 50

51 2999 Jack Barry 00:22:33Sheboygan Falls 7:16 min/m5 51

52 3003 Luedtke Owen 00:22:44Sheboygan Falls 7:20 min/m6 52

53 2988 Brandon Faber 00:23:28Lomira 7:34 min/m6 53

54 2987 Alex Faber 00:23:28Lomira 7:34 min/m7 54

55 3005 Isaiah Zehr 00:26:05Sheboygan Falls 8:25 min/m7 55
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WIAA D1 Sub-Sectional - Kiel
Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 20, 2020 Boys Varsity

Team name:
Team result: 35 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kiel

Team Points
01:27:29Team Time

1 3 2982 Ethan  Vander Meer 17:10.3 3
2 5 2983 Noah Watson 17:15.8 5
3 7 2980 Travis Kohlmann 17:28.8 7
4 8 2978 Pierce  Arenz 17:31.4 8
5 12 2984 Hunter Westermeyer 18:03.3 12
6 23 2979 Alex Karls 18:58.8 23
7 26 2981 Brandon Stephany 19:10.3 26

Team name:
Team result: 76 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kewaskum

Team Points
01:31:00Team Time

1 2 2973 Isaiah Lubner 16:54.2 2
2 13 2972 Gannon Kreuser 18:06.4 13
3 14 2971 Clayton Kappler 18:07.9 14
4 20 2976 Justin Toth 18:35.7 20
5 27 2975 Isaac Schmidt 19:15.9 27
6 33 2977 Adam Walls 19:47.2 33
7 36 2974 Spencer Schellinger 19:57.4 36

Team name:
Team result: 87 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kettle Moraine Lutheran

Team Points
01:31:36Team Time

1 1 2968 Logan Measner 16:26.2 1
2 10 2967 Austin Knoeck 17:46.9 10
3 15 2969 Maxwell Schmidt 18:11.9 15
4 30 2966 Logan Hennen 19:35.7 30
5 31 2964 Joshua Anhalt 19:35.8 31
6 37 2970 Nathaniel Sterrenburg 19:59.6 37

Team name:
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Cedar Grove - Belgium

Team Points
01:32:30Team Time

1 6 2959 Mason Hoopman 17:22.8 6
2 16 2962 Alex Nett 18:15.9 16
3 17 2963 Brett Williams 18:23.0 17
4 24 2957 Nathanael Bruhn 19:03.0 24
5 28 2960 Cole Ketterhagen 19:25.7 28
6 29 2961 Michael Kuerschner 19:26.1 29
7 32 2958 Logan Depies 19:37.2 32

Team name:
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Campbellsport

Team Points
01:34:02Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Campbellsport

Team Points
01:34:02Team Time

1 11 2951 Skyler Fryman 18:01.0 11
2 19 2953 Joeseph Krahn 18:31.2 19
3 21 2954 Nathan Seefeld 18:47.6 21
4 22 2956 Jerid Waddle 18:52.4 22
5 34 2955 Isaac Timm 19:49.6 34
6 35 2950 Ostin Blanchard 19:50.8 35
7 39 2952 Cameron Guell 20:13.1 39

Team name:
Team result: 140 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Oostburg

Team Points
01:36:52Team Time

1 4 2998 Josh Staggs 17:13.0 4
2 9 2997 Jack Staggs 17:32.9 9
3 38 2993 Adrian De Pagter 20:12.4 38
4 44 2995 Caleb Krueger 20:56.1 44
5 45 2992 Preston Brill 20:58.4 45
6 46 2996 Josh Spindler 21:25.3 46
7 48 2994 Sebastian Schefsky 21:41.7 48

Team name:
Team result: 199 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Sheboygan Falls

Team Points
01:43:31Team Time

1 18 3002 Mitchell Gustin 18:30.3 18
2 40 3000 Lucas Barry 20:21.3 40
3 43 3004 Jed Walleser 20:35.2 43
4 47 3001 Sebastian Bayer 21:31.2 47
5 51 2999 Jack Barry 22:33.2 51
6 52 3003 Luedtke Owen 22:44.9 52
7 55 3005 Isaiah Zehr 26:05.7 55

Team name:
Team result: 207 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Lomira

Team Points
01:43:46Team Time

1 25 2990 Jimmy Helm 19:07.1 25
2 41 2985 Owen Binkelman 20:27.0 41
3 42 2986 Evan Casper 20:28.9 42
4 49 2991 Adam Sauer 21:46.8 49
5 50 2989 Sam Feucht 21:56.2 50
6 53 2988 Brandon Faber 23:28.7 53
7 54 2987 Alex Faber 23:28.7 54
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